2 Egg Plate
Pancakes

Bacon, sausage, red link OR city ham
two=2.25 three=3.00
Grits or hash browns, biscuit or toast

one= 1.50

Waffle

With country ham or tenderloin
French Toast

add fruit
1 Egg Plate

add pecans

Bacon, sausage, red link OR city ham
Grits or hash browns, biscuit or toast

Side Orders

With country ham OR tenderloin
Bacon or sausage

Red Links

Omelet Plate
Turkey Sausage

Grits or hash browns, biscuit or toast

City Ham

Smoked Sausage

Plain

Country Ham

Bacon, sausage OR city ham

Tenderloin

Country ham OR Tenderloin

Bowl of Grits

cheese, onions, tomato OR pepper
95

Bowl of Gravy

Build A Plate

575 Biscuits

Butter 1.00 1.60

Red link, City ham 2.25 2.50

3.00
6.75 Chicken or Steak 2.25 2.50

3.00

Turkey/Smoke Saus 2.25 2.50
75
4.75 Tenderloin 2.35 2.50
75
Country Ham 2.35 2.50
Bacon or Sausage  1.95 2.20
5.75 Gravy Biscuit
2.25
Sausage Gravy Biscuit
2.25
Tomato
2.25
Add tomato
2.25
2.25
4.50
3.50
5.50
3.50
6.50
1.25
S0ea
1.00

Toast/Jelly 1.25

Egg OR cheese Egg & cheese

1.95

2.75

275

275

2.85

2.85
245

2.00

3.00

1.50

S0

Egg

Hash



Browns

1.50

Biscuit or Toast topped with gravy & eggs Beverages

Oatmeal/brown sugar

Coke, Sprite, Pibb, 1.75
Ham or Red Links
Tenderloin or Country Ham

312 Newnan Street
770.830.8555

Carrollton Georgia
6:00am to 2:00pm

Lunch Specials
1 Meat/3 Vegetables
3.50
1 Meat/2 Vegetables
2.50
1 Meat/1 Vegetable
3.00

3.50 Bacon, sausage or chicken
add raisins/fruit 75

5.75 Orange, Lemonade
6.75 Coffee, Hot Tea
Milk, Chocolate Milk

7.50
7.00

6.50

Includes biscuit or cornbread, dessert, and

2.50

Tea, coffee, or water. Soda $1.00 extra

3.00

50

3 Veggie Plate
3.00

2 Veggie Plate
S0

1 Veggie Plate
4.00

5.75

5.50

5.00

Includes biscuit or cornbread, dessert, and

S0

Tea, coffee, or water. Soda $1.00 extra

5.75 Tea, Coke, Diet
1.75

1.25
sm-125 lg 1.50

Sandwiches
Bacon/Lettuce/Tomato

Egg Sandwich

Egg and Cheese Sandwich

Cheese Sandwich

Sausage or Bacon Sandwich
Add Egg or Cheese

Ham or Red Link Sandwich
Add Egg or Cheese

Tenderloin or Country Ham

Add Egg or Cheese



Steak & Gravy, Chicken & Dumplings,
5.00

And Meatloaf every day. Special extra

soup of the

Meat each day.

dessert.

Monday- Chicken & Dressing
3.00
Tuesday- Chicken Livers

Wednesday- Fried Salmon Patties

2.25
Thursday-  Fried Chicken

Friday- Catfish & Hushpuppies

out orders**
Veggie- Extra with lunch or a la cart 1.50
Meat- Extra with lunch or ala cart 2.50

Soup
Chicken & Dumplings or

Day Biscuit or Cornbread and

Soup/bread only

Dessert

**Add .25 per plate for take



